

GENERAL FEDERATION OF WOMEN'S CLUBS PENNSYLVANIA

Heide Marie Cebrick, President

CLUB ANNIVERSARY CERTIFICATE REQUEST FORM

GFWC Pennsylvania acknowledges club anniversaries with a certificate, a letter from the GFWC Pennsylvania President and recognition on social media. A club is eligible for a GFWC Pennsylvania Club Anniversary Certificate at 10 years and every 5 years thereafter.

Certificates shall be presented at a club meeting or anniversary celebration whenever possible.

GFWC acknowledges milestone club anniversaries with a certificate, letter from the GFWC International President, and recognition on social media. GFWC defines milestone anniversaries as 25, 50, 60, 70, and every five years thereafter. To request recognition of a club's milestone anniversary, contact GFWC@GFWC.org.

Submit this completed form via USPS or email to GFWC PA First Vice President

Donna Malone, 1st Vice President, 500 Belair Road, Hollidaysburg, PA 16648 or email address: donnagfwcpa@gmail.com

District	County
Club	
Name	
Date Club was Federated	
Date to be presented	
PLEASE SUBMIT AT L	EAST 14 DAYS PRIOR TO THE DATE NEEDED
Club President	
Please mail certificate(s) to:	
_	

©2022 General Federation of Women's Clubs Pennsylvania. All rights reserved. Permission granted to GFWC Pennsylvania members for their exclusive use to freely reproduce in whole or in part using this credit line: ©2022 General Federation of Women's Clubs Pennsylvania. 717-901-5095 < www.gfwcpennsylvania.org>. Used with permission. May not be reproduced for sale or profit.